
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nr.
136
160
113
149
166
124
158
145
157
146
152
138
118

Nome
JULIANO FERRANTE
ROBERSON LEANDRO
CLEBER ARAUJO
RODRIGO MENOCCI
TICAO / CB
FLAVIO DA SILVA TREVIZAN
PEDRO MORENO
REGINALDO BATISTA SETTE
WESLEY CLAYTON FRANZINO
RENAN DE SA SERRANO
SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA
LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIRA
EDUARDO BURR

Classe
A

A

A

A

A

A

B

A

A

A

B

A

A

Melhor Tm
1:32.488
1:33.008
1:35.734
1:35.818
1:35.897
1:37.260
1:38.542
1:38.773
1:40.545
1:41.133
1:42.237
1:45.566
2:07.143

Dif
-

+0.520
+3.246
+3.330
+3.409
+4.772
+6.054
+6.285
+8.057
+8.645
+9.749

+13.078
+34.655

Na volta
1
4
2
3
5
7
7
2
1
1
7
3
1

2o. melhor
1:33.905
1:33.449
1:35.796
1:38.613
1:36.758
1:37.597
1:38.603
1:39.031
1:52.211
1:52.418
1:43.097
1:46.650

-.---

Melhor Spd
105,095
104,507
101,531
101,442
101,359
99,938
98,638
98,407
96,673
96,111
95,073
92,075
76,449

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 1122

Track

9A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

05/11/2022 15:48

CB Experince
Autodromo  Capuava
5/11/2022
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